Total 1.00 21,428.57 2,571.43 24,000.00

Total in words

TWENTY-FOUR THOUSAND RUPEES ONLY

Bank Details

Name HDFC Bank
Branch GREEN PARK EXTN. NEW DELHI
Acc. Number 05862000003859
IFSC HDFC0000586

Terms and Conditions

Free service is ONLY in the first three months of purchase. 
NO SERVICE ON SUNDAY. 
Subject to Delhi jurisdiction.